Property Features   |   Triplex close to Downtown LA 8

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 3

BUILDING SF 3,388

LAND SF 5,171

YEAR BUILT 1915

# OF PARCELS 1

ZONING TYPE R2

TOPOGRAPHY Flat

NUMBER OF STORIES 2

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 2

UTILITIES
WATER Owner

TRASH Owner

GAS Tenant

ELECTRIC Tenant

RUBS Owner

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION Raised

FRAMING Wood

EXTERIOR Stucco

ROOF Newer

STYLE Craftsman

LANDSCAPING Front Lawn

Unit Mix Summary   |   Triplex close to Downtown LA 5

Actual Market
Unit Mix # Units Current Rent Monthly

Income
Market Rent Market

Income
1  bd + 1 ba 1 $1,400 $1,400 $1,750 $1,750
2  bd + 1 ba 1 $1,850 $1,850 $2,300 $2,300
3  bd + 1 ba 1 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200

Totals/Averages 3 $2,150 $6,450 $2,417 $7,250

Rent Roll   |   Triplex close to Downtown LA 11

Unit Unit Mix Monthly Market Rent Notes
1 3  bd + 1 ba $3,200 $3,200.00 * Will be delivered vacant

2 2  bd + 1 ba $1,850 $2,300.00
3 1  bd + 1 ba $1,400 $1,750.00

Totals/Averages $6,450 $7,250.00

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Triplex close to Downtown LA 13

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Effective Gross Income $77,400 $87,000

Less: Expenses $18,700 $18,700

Net Operating Income $58,700 $68,300

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $4,400 $13,200 $4,400 $13,200

Insurance $333 $1,000 $333 $1,000

Repairs & Maintenance $333 $1,000 $333 $1,000

Landscaping $167 $500 $167 $500

Utilities $1,000 $3,000 $1,000 $3,000

Total Operating Expense $6,233 $18,700 $6,233 $18,700

Expense / SF $5.51 $5.51

% of EGI 24.16 % 21.49 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Location Summary   |   Triplex close to Downtown LA 6

Trip
lex close to D

ow
n

tow
n

 LA
 | P

rop
erty D

escrip
tion

Property Description

TR
IP

LE
X

 C
LO

SE
 T

O
 D

O
W

N
TO

W
N

 L
A

02

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

Property Features

Aerial Map

Parcel Map

Additional Maps

Aerial Map   |   Triplex close to Downtown LA 9

Trip
lex close to D

ow
n

tow
n

 LA
 | R

en
t R

oll

Rent Roll

TR
IP

LE